FORM PTO-1694		III U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE		
1 31 92	RI -	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office		
Tab settings d d ♂ ▼	1 0237	·		
		Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.		
Name of conveying party(les):				
Worldwide Financial	Holdings, Inc.	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):		
972 North 1430 West		Name: Nature's Sunshine Products, Inc.		
Orem, Utah 84057	2.26.63	Internal Address		
	& * C W	Internal Address:75 East 1700 South		
		see above Street Address:		
☐ Individual(s)	Association	Provo IIT 84605		
☐ General Partnership ☑ Corporation-State Nevad.	a Umited Partnership	City:State:ZIP:		
Other		🔘 Individual(s) citizenship		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les)	attached? Q Yes Q No	Association		
		General Partnership		
3. Nature of conveyance:		☐ Limited Partnership		
Qk ∧ssignment	☐ Merger	Other		
Security Agreement	C) Change of Name	If assignee is not domicited in the United States, a domestic representative		
Other		designation is attached: 🔾 Yes 🔾 No		
Execution Date:		(Designations must be a separate document from Assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?		
Execution Data.		Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?		
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) B. Trademark registration No.(s)				
None.		1. 2,431,329 3. 2,486,973 2. 2,469,216 4. 2,641,565		
	Additional numbers a	itached? OYes ONo		
Name and address of party to w concerning document should be	hom correspondence mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:		
Name: <u>Jeffrey N. Aldo</u>	พร			
Internal Address:		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 115.00		
		⇒D Enclosed		
		All Lindosey		
		Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
Street Address: 4262 Impe	rial Way	8. Deposit account number: Not applicable.		
	1177 9/60/	(Alberts destinated and the second se		
	tate: UT ZIP: 84604	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)		
10004 WELLER 0000000 F F431379	DO NOT US	E THIS SPACE		
8781 40.00 0 8789 75.60 1				
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge an of the original document.	d belief, the foregoing info	rmation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy		
Jeffrey N. Aldous	Jak des	February 19, 2003		
Name of Person Signing	(v) t	Signature Date		
		Total number of pages comprising cover sheet:		

TRADEMARK REEL: 002680 FRAME: 0507

ASSIGNMENT OF REGISTERED TRADEMARKS

STATE OF UTAH)		
	·)	SS
COUNTY OF UTAH)		

WHEREAS, Worldwide Financial Holdings, Inc., a Nevada corporation located and doing business at 972 North 1430 West, Orem, Utah 84057 (hereinafter "Assignor") has adopted, used and is using the following trademarks:

TRADEMARK	U.S. REG. NO.	DATE OF REG.
WONDERMINS	2,431,329	February 27, 2001
MEGA-MATCH	2,469,216	July 17, 2001
SYNERGY EXPRESS	2,486,973	September 11, 2001
SYNERGY WORLDWIDE	2,641,565	October 29, 2002

WHEREAS, Nature's Sunshine Products, Inc., a Utah corporation located and doing business at 75 East 1700 South, Provo, Utah 84605 (hereinafter "Assignee"), is desirous of acquiring said trademarks and the registrations thereof;

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of and in exchange for the sum of \$10.00 (Ten Dollars) and other good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Worldwide Financial Holdings, Inc. does hereby sell, assign and transfer to Nature's Sunshine Products, Inc. all rights, title and interest in and to the above identified trademarks, together with

1

REEL: 002680 FRAME: 0508

the good will of the business symbolized by the trademarks and the registrations thereof.

WORLDWIDE FINANCIAL HOLDINGS, INC.

By Van Manus

Subscribed to and sworn to before me this 12th day of 31buay, 2003.

Conine Blaind Notary Public

RECORDED: 02/26/2003

4062 2005